S 50-30

Komponentlista/ Component list

Number Article Pieces Benamning Description
on draw. Number
1 50010 1 Holje Housing
2 50150 EMC 1 Slutstycke End Piece
3 50220 1 Rotoraxel Rotor Shaft
4 50221 1 Rotor Rotor
5 50222 1 Rotorlasmutter Rotor Lock Nut
6 50223 1 Lagerlasmutter Bearing Lock Nut
7 50224 1 Andlasning End Lock Nut
8 50225 1 Skyddslock Protection Lid
9 50226 1 Framre distansring (par) Front Distance Ring
10 50227 1 Bakre distansring (par) Rear Distance Ring
11 301364 1 Labyrinttatning
12 50300 1 Stator Stator
13 50400 1 Bakre lagerhallare Rear Ball Bearing Cage
14 50422 1 Framre lagerhéllare Front Ball Bearing Cage
15 50430 1 Framre lagerlock Front Bearing Lid
16 2 Framre Kullager Front Ball Bearing
17 2 Bakre kullager Rear Ball Bearing
18 N 937 27 16 1 Kabelférskruvning Cable Gland
19 7072500 1 Kabel Cable
20 50229 1 Kopplingsplint Connection Block
21 6,1x1,6 3 O-ring O-ring
22 MLC6S M5x12H 4 Skruv Screw
23 MLC6S M5x12H 4 Skruv Screw
24 SK6SS M4 1-3  Skruv Screw
25 SK6SS M5x8 1 Skruv Screw
26 SK6SS M5x16 1 Skruv Screw
27 MC6S M3x6 1 Skruv Screw
28 MC6S M3x8 2 Skruv Screw
29 SK6SS M4 1-3  Skruv Screw
30 MF6S M5x25 1 Skruv Screw
31 MC6S M5x6 1 Skruv Screw
32 MC6S M3x10 2 Skruv Screw
33 MC6S M5x50 4 Skruv Screw
34 1 Skyddsslang 200mm Protection Hose
35 48-223-18 1 Kabelsko Cable Connection
36 48-227-30 1 Kabelsko Cable Connection
37 55-30-50 1 Kabel Cable
38 2916 4 Férspanningsfjader Pre Load Spring
39 50425 1 Yttermantel Ouher Sleeve
40 50426 1 Lagerhallarhylsa Bearing Sleeve
41 50424 1 Hylsa Sleeve
42 SK6SS M4x4 2+2  Skruv Screw

2009-02-21




